A4(210 X 297)
SPEC. NUMBER PRODUCT GROUP
         TFT-LCD
PAGE
NT156WHM-N33
Preliminary Product Specification
Rev. P0
A4(210 X 297)

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
2 3 4 5 6 7
Type designation
 No 1. Control Number
 No 2. Rank / Grade
 No 3. Line classification
 No 4. Year (10 : 2010, 11: 2011, …)
A4(210 X 297)
PAGE
REV ISSUE DATE PRODUCT GROUP
TFT- LCD PRODUCT
 OF 33
SPEC. NUMBER SPEC. TITLE
NT156WHM-N33 Preliminary Product Specification
R2010-6053-O(3/3)
27
P0 2014.07.29
27
  (2) High voltage caution label
  (3) Box label
序列号标注部分需打印, 说明如下:
1. FG-CODE(前12位)             2.     产品数量
3.      Box ID                               4.     包装日期
5. 客户端段物料号(客户端)---暂不打印,预留空间
6. FG-Code后四位
7. 供应商代码   ---暂不打印
Total Size:110×55mm
A4(210 X 297)
PAGE
REV ISSUE DATE PRODUCT GROUP
TFT- LCD PRODUCT
 OF 33
SPEC. NUMBER SPEC. TITLE
NT156WHM-N33 Preliminary Product Specification
R2010-6053-O(3/3)
28
P0 2014.07.29
15.0  PACKING INFORMATION
          15.1 Packing order
          15.2  Notes
 Box Dimension:
Package Quantity in one Box: pcs
 Total Weight: kg
step1
step2
step3
-. Put Pad  into the inner box -.Put module into the paper spacer and
  modules bundled by PE Bag
-. Put Cover on the top of the pad
step4
-. 12ea Box/Pallet,   456ea MDL/Pallet
28
内置Pad
PE Bag
Cover
A4(210 X 297)
PAGE
REV ISSUE DATE PRODUCT GROUP
TFT- LCD PRODUCT
 OF 33
SPEC. NUMBER SPEC. TITLE
NT156WHM-N33 Preliminary Product Specification
R2010-6053-O(3/3)
29
P0 2014.07.29
29
Figure 6. TFT-LCD Module Outline Dimension (Front View)
16.0  MECHANICAL OUTLINE DIMENSION
A4(210 X 297)
PAGE
REV ISSUE DATE PRODUCT GROUP
TFT- LCD PRODUCT
 OF 33